Iov. 9. 2005 1:09AM Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H05000260642 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

PH 1:12	RPORATI	Fax Number	2	(941)637-9693	- 	
		Account Name Account Number Phone	:	I1 999 0000002 (941)637-0544	CPAS,	P.A.
	To:		-			
	PH 1: 12	1: 12 PORATIBN	Division of Con Fax Number From: Account Name Account Number D Phone Fax Number	Division of Corpo Fax Number : From: Account Name : Account Number : Phone : Fax Number :	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : KOCH & COMPANY, Account Number : Il9990000002 Phone : (941)637-0544 Fax Number : (941)637-9693	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : KOCH & COMPANY, CPAS, Account Number : Il9990000002 Phone : (941)637-0544 Fax Number : (941)637-9693

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

GULF SHORE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	01	
Estimated Charge	\$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu.

05 NOV -9

OIVISION OF

Comorate Filing

Rublic Access Help

6- A0N 50

Ыd

1 2:07

Nov. 9. 2005 11:09AM

No.2362 P. 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION (((H05000260642 3)))

OF

GULF SHORE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC

<u>ARTICLE 1 – NAMĚ</u>

The name of the Limited Liability Company is GULF SHORE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC, (hereinafter, "Limited Liability Company").

ARTICLE 2 – ADDRESS

The street address of the principal office of this Limited Liability Company shall be: 13211 Corbel Circle #1125, Fort Myers, FL 33907

ARTICLE 3 - REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT

The name and street address of the registered agent of this Limited Liability Company is:

Gene S. Slade, 13211 Corbel Circle #1125, Fort Myers, FL 33907

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Liability Company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By the Solale
Gene S. Slade, Registered Agent
1 -01
By: Currelade
Cone & Slade Organizing Member

Gene S. Slade, Organizing Member

State of Florida County of Charlotte

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _____day of ______, 20___, by

Personally Known _____ OR Produced Identification _____ Type of Identification Produced _____

Notary Signature

(((H05000260642 3)))

)5 NOV -9 PH 2:

0